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

W. 9TH Avenue- 1-3 bdr available 
in large house June-Sept. A/C, 
D/W, DSL, W/D. Free off-street 
parking. Walk to campus. No pets, 
$360/month + utilities. 299-7212. 

SUBLET 
1 BDR May-August or available 
now. Near med school. $445/month 
+ utilities. Off-street parking, balco-
ny. No security deposit. 410 King 
Avenue C. 294-4661. 

1 BED 1 bath in Jefferson Com-
mons. Summer quarter. 
$410/month includes internet & ca-
ble. 513-314-0961 

1 OR 2 person available now 
through end of August. $375/month, 
177 Clinton St, 630-7988. 

1-2 BEDROOM in Buckeye Village, 
semi-furnished, avail, now to mid 
Aug. price $250-$500/month + utilit-
ies. OBO. contact Info: 614-226-
0338 or wang.607@osu.edu 

1520 HIGHLAND St. One BDR In 
four BDR apartment for female. 
Dishwasher, laundry, $240+utilities. 
Available June 15 to Aug. 28. Call 
421-2431. 

t 

186 NORWICH, 1 BDR. Available 
now. Off-street parking, $445/mo. 
294-9656 or 
hallie_davls@hotmail.com. 

2 BEDROOM & bath apt., large 
deck overlooking luka Park. Availa-
ble June, 353-6988. 

2 BEDROOM - OSU - 18th Ave. liv-
ing room, kitchen, bath, large 
rooms, central A/C, neyv furnace, 
thermal windows, ceramic tile kitch-
en & bath, D/W, disposal, laundry, 
off-street parking. Fall. David 571-
5109. 

2 BEDROOM summer sublease, 
June 1rst-Sept. 6th, comer of 
Woodruff & Waldeck, laundry, off-
street parking. 439-6930. 

4 BDR summer sublet or available 
now. Frambes Ave, AC, laundry, 
off-street parking, $315/mo + utilit-
ies. 299-6514. 

4-BEDROOM APARTMENT on 
King Avenue. Close to campus 
$295/person. 419-450-5218. 

86 W. LANE, 1 bdr, summer sublet, 
living room, refrigerator, microwave, 
efficiency. $325/mo. $325 security 
deposit. 298-8487. 

| 

SUBLET 
AVAILABLE ASAPI one or two 
bedrooms In three bedroom apart-
ment. huge, modern, A/C, W/D on-
site, private parking, North Campus! 
$290/month. 220 E. Lane, 614-446-
2936 Ericka. 

AVAILABLE JUNE thru Sept. 160 
E. Norwich, $350/month. Female 
wanted, 614-761-2437. 

AVAILABLE JUNE-SUMMER sub-
let! south campus 2 bedroom with 
A/C, ceiling fans & dishwasher, 
please call Meg or MacKenzie at 
614-294-6479. 

AVAILABLE SUMMER quarter, 
2383 Williams St. 2 bedroom, North 
campus townhouse. Short term 
lease, C/A, W/D hookup, pets OK, 
new wood flooring & carpet. Ben, 
486-7070, Sara, 299-8644. 

BEAUTIFUL VICTORIAN style 
house on Poplar Ave. (Off Neil 
Ave.) 3 minutes from campus. Only 
2 rooms available. Rent for mid-size 
room $200 (1 year rental). Rent for 
large room $300 (summer only). 
Looking for Christian females. Call 
Shuree for more info @ 614-570-
4468. 

CUTE: ONE bedroom apartment 
available May 1 st/June. close to 
campus. $335/month (includes 
most utilities), w/ option for Fall 
lease. Keira @ 668-1481. 

JEFFERSON COMMONS. West 
campus. Rent negotiable. Pool. 
June-Sept. Megan, 486-2124. 

LARGE 1 BDR, June-Aug sublease 
in 4 BDR townhome. 2053 Waldeck 
Ave (@ Frambes). $360/mo. AC, 
DW, off-street parking, full bath, 
rear deck. Call 614-738-4529. 

LOOKING FOR person to sublet, 
now thru August, huge bedroom + 
storage room in 3 bedroom town-
house. located on W. Norwich. 
$280/month. call 297-1179. 

ONE BEDROOM available for sum-
mer. Great location. Call 299-9862. 

ROOM AVAILABLE In four bed-
room apartment @ Jefferson Com-
mons. Parking garage included. 
Pod/hot tub, exercise room & free 
tanning,' Available now thru Sep-
tember. $375/month negotiable, 
937-371-9780. 

SUBLEASE APARTMENT, W. 9th 
& Highland Ave. June 16-August 
31, 2003. 4 BDR/2 BA, AC, DW, 
W/D, 3rd floor balcony & off-street 
parking. 297-1849. 

SUMMER QUARTER- Riverpark 
Apts. Female to sublease room In 
2/bdr apt. Free parking, A/C, DW, 
W/D, $312/month + half utilities, 
486-8501. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE available. 3 
BDR north campus duplex. Pets 
OK, free pool table! $750/mo. 614-
783-4637. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE. 3 bedroom 
flat. E. 13th Ave. 1/2 block from 
High. A/C & o.s.p. 291-7783 

SUMMER SUBLET. $308/month + 
shared utilities. 168 E. 12th Ave. 
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